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DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

14206/14

11808/12
961/18

1432/15
6054/16
4845/14
12639/14
5359/15
9451/18

22628/17
9450/18
8766/18
8236/16
14999/16
15974/16

20812/15
5742/18

Melanie Reneé Kieser obo Warren Robert Kieser vs

The Road Accident Fund

Axion Architects International CC vs Jacobus Nicolaas Louw
Exploitatie-En Belleggingsmaatscappij Argonauten I B.V. &

1 other vs George Nicolaas Honig & 1 other

Warda Isaacs vs The Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa

Mainfreight Logistix CC vs GSP Trucking (Pty) Ltd

Nedbank Ltd vs Catholic Welfare and Development

Togieda Hajie vs Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa

Nedbank Limited vs Martinus Fredericks

Joaquim Jordao Gomes Da Costa vs Maria Paula Gomes

Da Costa & 2 others

Francois Wilhelmus Beytell vs Grand Palace Trading 212

(Pty) Limited & 1 other

Renata van der Walt vs Grand Palace Trading 212 (Pty)

Limited & 1 other

Santam Limited vs Top Towing

Joseph John Drake vs Althea Loots

Carol Ann Lee vs Christopher Andrew Lee & 1 other
Laetitia Smit vs Gileam Andreas Smit

Nexus AG 41 BK vs Genadeshoop BK

Towerstone Holdings (Pty) Limited & 5 others vs
Towerstone (Pty) Limited & 2 others

Damages

Agreement
Sequestration

Damages
Agreement
Monies Owing
Damages
Bond
Interdict

Liquidation
Business Resci

Release of Mot
Vehicle
Parental Right
Condonation
Divorce
Monies Owing

Transfer of Shares



CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS
DIVISION B CC19/16 Svs D D Novella
DIVISIOND (CC15/18 S vs M Ncube
CC82/17 S vs N F Lethetsa
DIVISIONE CC23/17 Svs A Hoya
CC20/16 S vs T A Mathabela & 14 others
DIVISION F CC46/17 S vs R Coetzee & 3 others
CC84/17 S vs ] Dudley & 6 others
DIVISION G CC57/17 S vs N Geldenhuys & 3 others
CCé64/17 S vs M Saunders
DIVISIONH CC51/17 S vs R Galant & 2 others
DIVISIONI CC61/17 S vs O Nkololo
CC47/15 S vs ] Shaik & 3 others
DIVISION K CC38/16 Svs L H D Simbarashe
DIVISION L CC78/17 S vs N Mayekiso



